CITATION NO.

E0002077-01
E0002077-02
E0002077-03
E0001515-01
E0001659-01
E0002015-01
E0001650-01
E0001650-02
E0002097-01
E0002097-02
E0002069-01
E0002090-01
E0002090-02
E0002012-01
E0002012-02
E0002012-03
E0002525-02
E0001688-01
E0002100-01
E0001486-01
E0001486-02
E0001486-03
E0002529-01
E0002157-01
E0000727-02
E0002021-01
E0002117-02
E0001341-02
E0000917-01

DEFENDANT

JOSE ANGEL
JOSE ANGEL
JOSE ANGEL

LAXMI APPU SARAVANAN

YARET CARMONA
MEGAN CONLAN
SAVON DEARMOND
SAVON DEARMOND
CATHERINE DELEON
CATHERINE DELEON
RAUL JESUS DORANTES
DANDRIA DUKES
DANDRIA DUKES

ERIK EMSLEY

ERIK EMSLEY

ERIK EMSLEY

LUIS ESQUEDA

STEVEN FLOURNOY
KANNON FUNDERBIRGH
SAMUEL GARCIA
SAMUEL GARCIA
SAMUEL GARCIA
GUADALUPE GUERRERO
JASON HALE

LUIS HEREDIA
SEBASTIAN IBARRA
JONATHAN KANTOR
TERRY KIRKLAND
MARK LANN

300 Pecan Street
Blanco, Texas 78606
Judge: Matt Burns

January 12, 2024 09:30 AM DOCKET

OFFENSE

MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection

No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance - SR
No Driver License

Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Dr|V|ng While License Invalid

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Failure to Maintain Financial

MVI Inspeeilon/Explred Inspection
Speeding in School Zone

No Driver License

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Expired Driver License

Failure to Maintain Financial

Driving While License Suspended

No Driver License

Minor in Possession

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Failure to Maintain Financial

Driving While License Invalid

Speeding

Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng

Open Container in Motor Vehicle -
Driving While License Invalid

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted

CASE STATUS
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Reset

Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Reset

Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance

Approved Deferred

Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Reset
Reset

AMOUNT DUE

$183.90
$325.00
$266.10
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$316.10
$144.00
$325.00
$183.90
$359.00
$266.10
$295.00
$159.00
$325.00
$240.00
$266.10
$300.00
$144.00
$325.00
$316.10
$295.00
$240.00
$200.00
$234.00
$266.10
$316.10
$240.00



CITATION NO.

E0001671-01
E0001671-02
E0001592-03
E0002071-02
E0002102-01
E0002053-01
E0002620-01
E0002533-02
E0001663-01
E0002141-01
E0002583-01
E0001646-02
E0002133-03
E0002032-01
E0002032-02
E0001487-02
E0001578-01
37410-01
37410V-01
E0001667-02
E0002054-01

DEFENDANT

ALYSSA MARTINEZ
ALYSSA MARTINEZ
KEANDRA MAYES
MARCO MISAT DIAZ
REYMUNDO NAVEJAS
SONNI OXFORD
LONDON PARDEIRO
MARCUS PEREZ
LINDSEY REED
JOHN REVOLORIO

JOHN REVOLORIO
ZACHARY REYNA
JENNIFER RUST
JOSIE SALAZAR
JOSIE SALAZAR
FRANKLIN TROCHEZ
PAMELA VARGAS
LANDON WADDLE
LANDON WADDLE
RYAN WOESSNER

MAKINZEE WOFFORD

300 Pecan Street
Blanco, Texas 78606
Judge: Matt Burns

January 12, 2024 09:30 AM DOCKET

OFFENSE

Failure to Maintain Financial

Speedlntj I'E'dual to or > 10% Above Posted
Failure to Maintain Financial

No Driver License

Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Fail to Display Driver License

Theft Under $20

Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Dnvmg While License Invalid

Fallure to Malntaln FlnanC|aI

MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection

No Driver License

Speedlng Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speedlng 15 Miles or More Over Posted
Violate Promise to Appear

No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance - SR
Possession of Drug Paraphernalia

CASE STATUS
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Reset
Warrant/Omni/Collections
Warrant/Omni/Collections
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance

AMOUNT DUE

$325.00
$275.00
$325.00
$266.10
$275.00
$295.00
$240.00
$159.00
$81.00

$240.00
$275.00
$316.10
$325.00
$325.00
$183.90
$266.10
$275.00
$461.50
$460.20
$325.00
$277.00



