300 Pecan Street Blanco, Texas 78606 Judge: Matt Burns January 12, 2024 09:30 AM DOCKET

CITATION NO.	DEFENDANT	OFFENSE	CASE STATUS	AMOUNT DUE
E0002077-01	JOSE ANGEL	MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection	Initial Appearance	\$183.90
E0002077-02	JOSE ANGEL	No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance - SR	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0002077-03	JOSE ANGEL	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0001515-01	LAXMI APPU SARAVANAN	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Reset	\$275.00
E0001659-01	YARET CARMONA	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0002015-01	MEGAN CONLAN	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0001650-01	SAVON DEARMOND	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0001650-02	SAVON DEARMOND	Driving While License Invalid	Initial Appearance	\$316.10
E0002097-01	CATHERINE DELEON	DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES	Initial Appearance	\$144.00
E0002097-02	CATHERINE DELEON	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0002069-01	RAUL JESUS DORANTES	MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection	Initial Appearance	\$183.90
E0002090-01	DANDRIA DUKES	Speeding in School Zone	Initial Appearance	\$359.00
E0002090-02	DANDRIA DUKES	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0002012-01	ERIK EMSLEY	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$295.00
E0002012-02	ERIK EMSLEY	Expired Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$159.00
E0002012-03	ERIK EMSLEY	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0002525-02	LUIS ESQUEDA	Driving While License Suspended	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0001688-01	STEVEN FLOURNOY	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0002100-01	KANNON FUNDERBIRGH	Minor in Possession	Reset	\$300.00
E0001486-01	SAMUEL GARCIA	DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES	Initial Appearance	\$144.00
E0001486-02	SAMUEL GARCIA	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0001486-03	SAMUEL GARCIA	Driving While License Invalid	Initial Appearance	\$316.10
E0002529-01	GUADALUPE GUERRERO	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$295.00
E0002157-01	JASON HALE	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0000727-02	LUIS HEREDIA	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Approved - Deferred	\$200.00
E0002021-01	SEBASTIAN IBARRA	Speeding	Initial Appearance	\$234.00
E0002117-02	JONATHAN KANTOR	Open Container in Motor Vehicle -	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0001341-02	TERRY KIRKLAND	Driving While License Invalid	Reset	\$316.10
E0000917-01	MARK LANN	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Reset	\$240.00

300 Pecan Street Blanco, Texas 78606 Judge: Matt Burns January 12, 2024 09:30 AM DOCKET

CITATION NO.	DEFENDANT	OFFENSE	CASE STATUS	AMOUNT DUE
E0001671-01	ALYSSA MARTINEZ	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0001671-02	ALYSSA MARTINEZ	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0001592-03	KEANDRA MAYES	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0002071-02	MARCO MISAT DIAZ	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0002102-01	REYMUNDO NAVEJAS	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0002053-01	SONNI OXFORD	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$295.00
E0002620-01	LONDON PARDEIRO	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0002533-02	MARCUS PEREZ	Fail to Display Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$159.00
E0001663-01	LINDSEY REED	Theft Under \$20	Initial Appearance	\$81.00
E0002141-01	JOHN REVOLORIO	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$240.00
E0002583-01	JOHN REVOLORIO	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Initial Appearance	\$275.00
E0001646-02	ZACHARY REYNA	Driving While License Invalid	Initial Appearance	\$316.10
E0002133-03	JENNIFER RUST	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0002032-01	JOSIE SALAZAR	Failure to Maintain Financial	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0002032-02	JOSIE SALAZAR	MVI Inspection/Expired Inspection	Initial Appearance	\$183.90
E0001487-02	FRANKLIN TROCHEZ	No Driver License	Initial Appearance	\$266.10
E0001578-01	PAMELA VARGAS	Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted	Reset	\$275.00
37410-01	LANDON WADDLE	Speeding 15 Miles or More Over Posted	Warrant/Omni/Collections	\$461.50
37410V-01	LANDON WADDLE	Violate Promise to Appear	Warrant/Omni/Collections	\$460.20
E0001667-02	RYAN WOESSNER	No Motor Vehicle Liability Insurance - SR	Initial Appearance	\$325.00
E0002054-01	MAKINZEE WOFFORD	Possession of Drug Paraphernalia	Initial Appearance	\$277.00